PRO - PROPUESTA REPUBLICANA
LISTA DE CANDIDATOS A CONCEJALES MUNICIPIO DE SALADAS

TITULARES

10
20
3°
2°
g
6°

SUPLENTES

10
20
30
4°

BARBERAN ALDO AXEL

VALLEJOS SANDRA DEL CARMEN
PARE ANIBAL JOSE

MINO MANUEL ANTONIO
STADNYCZUK MARIA DEL CARMEN
CANTEROS JUANA RAMONA

GOMEZ DOMINGA ISABEL

VALEGA BRIAN DARIO ALEXANDER
SAMBRINO MAXIMILIANO MANUEL
MOREL JOHANA ABIGAIL

DNI

11.853.670
25.881.317
29.216.169
22.008.746
31.117.374
14.666.426

24.181.609
37.344.954
39.190.587
38.716.544



